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

Location: 416 East Howard Street, Hibbing 

Tract 6 140-0120-00330 
Starting Bid    

$16,000.00 ±   0.22 acres C22140041 CJ City Of Hibbing 

Land                                                                                 $10,000.00 
Timber                                                                                         $0.00 
Improvements                                                                        $6,000.00 
Certified Assessments                                                              $0.00 
Total     $16,000.00 

Legal: LOTS 26 27 AND 28, BLOCK 2, KITZVILLE HIBBING 

A 2 story single family home located on the Iron Range in the Kitzville area of Hibbing. This structure is dilapidated, and would require extensive renovations to be 
made viable for habitation. The garage was torn down in December 2014. This +/- 75' x 125' parcel is zoned R3 (Residential), which requires a minimum lot width of 
50 feet and 5,000 sq. ft. of total lot area to meet zoning standards. Check with the City of Hibbing for a pending special assessment in the amount of $674.14, and for 
any other pending or future assessments that may be reinstated. (Proof of insurance for this structure is required within 30 days if purchased under contract.) Record-
ing fee $46.00. 

ST. LOUIS COUNTY MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES, NOR GUARANTEES WITH RESPECT TO ACCESS TO TAX FORFEITED LANDS SOLD.  SUBJECT TO ALL EXISTING EASEMENTS OF RECORD AND RIGHTS OF WAY. 

Location: 315 3rd Street, Hibbing (Kitzville) 



Tract 7 142-0070-02565 
Starting Bid    

$45,000.00 ±   6.69 acres C22140108 CJ City Of Hoyt Lakes 

Land                                                                                 $12,000.00 
Timber                                                                                         $0.00 
Improvements                                                                       $33,000.00 
Certified Assessments                                                              $0.00 
Total     $45,000.00 

Legal: PART OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 BEG AT NW COR OF LOT 1 BLK 31 HOYT LAKES SUBD NO 4 
RUNNING THENCE S72DEG56'30"E ALONG THE N SIDE OF AFORESAID LOT 1 FOR 110 FT TO THE 
W SIDE OF SUFFOLK DR THENCE N17DEG03'30"E 85 FT THENCE LEFT ALONG THE ARC OF A 
CURVE WITH A RADIUS OF 25 FT AND CENTRAL ANGLE OF 90DEG 39.27 FT THENCE N72DEG 
56'30"W 119.56 FT THENCE LEFT ALONG THE ARC OF A CURVE HAVING A RADIUS OF 1542 FT 
AND A CENTRAL ANGLE OF 30DEG58'40" FOR 833.70 FT THENCE S13DEG55'10"E 110FT THENCE 
S07DEG50' 00"W 187 FT THENCE S 80DEG26'40"E 600.22 FT THENCE N88DGE03'30"E 155 FT TO 
THE SW COR OF LOT 4 BLK 31 THENCE N17DEG03'30"E ALONG THE W SIDE OF SAID BLK 31 FOR 
260 FT TO THE PT OF BEG, Sec 17 Twp 58N Rge 14W, CITY OF HOYT LAKES 

Vacant commercial warehouse/pole building located in Hoyt Lakes. This structure can be found at the former Partridge River Wood Products building site. This steel 
paneled building features high ceilings and an oversized garage door for large item access. The foundations of previous structures and basement corridors still are 
intact on the property. An easement for a community garden and a maintained section of snowmobile trail occupy the property as well. Check with the St. Louis Coun-
ty Assessor's office for any outstanding, pending or future assessments on this parcel. (Proof of insurance for this structure is required within 30 days if purchased 
under contract.) Recording fee $46.00. 

ST. LOUIS COUNTY MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES, NOR GUARANTEES WITH RESPECT TO ACCESS TO TAX FORFEITED LANDS SOLD.  SUBJECT TO ALL EXISTING EASEMENTS OF RECORD AND RIGHTS OF WAY. 

Location: west of Suffolk Dr. between Hampshire Dr. and Leeds Rd. 

Tract 8 355-0010-05052 
Starting Bid    

$23,000.00 ±   2.00 acres C22130145 JG Fine Lakes Township 

Land                                                                                 $23,000.00 
Timber                                                                                         $0.00 
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